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D21
40km, Langdskidor

1

2
3
4
5

Annika Lofstrém
Maria Nordstrém
Emma Jonsson
Ingela Kraft

Suzanne Hammarin-Jonsson

Kristina Roberto

H 21
40km, Langdskidor

1

1
3
4

Anton Karlsson

Karl-Johan Westberg

Mattias Edvardsson
Emil Johansson

Arsunda IF
Ulricehamns IF
Gimo IF SK

Boo IF

Rembo IK
Karlslunds IF SF

Asarna IK
Boras SK
Arsunda IF

IK Jarl Rattvik

1:36:39
1:51:47
2:07:03
2:15:25
2:27:47
DNS

1:30:17
1:30:17
1:30:50
1:30:55

+15:08
+30:24
+38:46
+51:08

+33
+38
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Nicklas Johansson
Markus Jénsson
Bjorn Hanninen
GOran Hammarson
Markus Back
Elis Weslien
Thomas Eriksson
Robert Jonsson
Jimmy Norberg
Magnus Graas
Ulrik Schafer
Johan Sandberg
Johan Walldén
Tomas Jelinek
Magnus Karlsson
Jonas Strandell
Jacob Soderqvist
Johan Hamre
Per-erik Ervasti
Pierre Lovgren
UIf Tingelof
Birger Edvinsson
Tomas Persson
Martin Tornqvist
Seppo Lindh
Patrik Soderqvist
Per Berged AF Geijerstam
Magnus Lyckfjall
Johan Manflod
Jens Kink

Antti Karonen
Peter Kaponen
Peter Lundberg
Ake Isaksson
Tomas Wahlund
Goran Klinga
Andreas Bertilskold
UIf Uddbéack
Jonas Lundmark
Magnus Haglund
Erik Sterner

Bo Carlsson
Soéren Ryholm
David Eknor
Mikael Svensson
Johan Fornander
Kent Persson
Mats Berggren
Johan Molander
Staffan Dickfors
Michael Blomgvist
Peter Skogert
Victor Soderberg

Jarvsjoby IF
Tranemo IF
Hogbo GOIF
Stockholms RK
Yuppie Ski Club
Nybro Ski
Norberg

Yuppie Ski Club
Axa SC
Storvreta IK
Storvreta IK
Téafted IK
Hedesunda IF
Sundbybergs IK
Haverodals IF
Vassunda IF
Brovallens IF
Vallsta SK
Hogbo GOIF
SOK Viljan

Kraftstaven Ski Team Foérening

Hybo AIK

Stockholms RK
Ica-Handlarnas IF
Hogbo GOIF

Storvreta IK

IK Rex

Karlbergs Skytte Och IF
Storvreta IK
EnkleraSportSC
Brudpiga RK

Peab IF

Balsta SK

Vassunda IF

Hogbo GOIF

IFK Lidingé SOK
Fagersta Sodra IK
Gavle SK

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Akersberga SK

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Balsta SK

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Alvsby IF SK

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
IK Rex

Norrtalje

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
IK Fyris Triathlon
Rembo IK

Stennésets IF

Jm-Konc IF

Uppsala
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58 Peter Jacobson
59 Peter Johannessen
60 Martin Stern

61 Lars Landenberg
61 Hans Johansson
63 Stefan Djurstrom
64 Jonas Nilsson

65 Svante Djarv

66 Jan Hernelind

67 Henrik Ejderholm
68 Martin Karlsson
69 Leif Larsson

70 Kent Skogsund
71 Bjorn Silweén

72 Jens Eriksson

73 Bjorn Robert Lindberg
74 Christian Seeger
74 Pontus Mattsson
76 Bengt Finn

77 Peter Jaderstrom
78 Lars-Erik Andersson
79 Tor Briseid

80 Henrik Westling
81 Christoffer Kraft
82 Torbjorn Stolpe
83 Stefan Andersson
84 Daniel Andersson
85 UIf Aberg

86 Michael Grahn

- Bjorn Lystedt

- Otto Linderborg

- Fredrik Strom

- Magnus Andersson
- Claes Steimert

- Peter Ohlsén

- Peter Lundin

- Esbjorn Brolund

- Stellan Osterberg
- Pér Lindh

- Andre Rhodin

- Magnus Carlsson
- Sebastian Pettersson
- Lars Eriksson

- Leif Svanberg

- Per Lofving

- Mattias Elg

- Lars-erik Odén
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D 15

4km, Langdskidor
1 Carolina Yngvesson
2  Axelina Jonsson

D 21 Motion

Q-Med FF

Nybro Ski

Nacka Varmdo SK
Rembo IK

IK Jarl Rattvik

Team Sportia Uppsala
Stockholms RK

Rembo IK

IFK Vasteras SK
Stockholm

Oregrunds IK

IFK Vasteras SK

IFK Vasteras SK
Huddinge SK LF

Axa SC

Oregrunds IK

Uppsala

Oregrunds IK

Uppsala

OK Linné

Knutby IF

Tyreso

IF Strategen

Boo IF

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Upplands-Ekeby IF
Rembo IK

IFK Umea

Vassunda IF

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Balsta SK

Rembo IK

Stockholms RK

Bélsta SK

Ostervéla IF

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb
Vallsta SK

Grycksbo IF OK

Nacka Varmdo SK
Ostervéla IF

Axa SC

Balsta SK

Storvreta IK

Are Langdskidklubb
Enkdpings Aif

Rembo IK
Rembo IK

2:02:10
2:03:20
2:03:31
2:03:37
2:03:37
2:03:44
2:04:03
2:06:13
2:06:22
2:06:35
2:06:46
2:07:08
2:07:37
2:07:59
2:09:28
2:09:30
2:11:28
2:11:28
2:11:31
2:11:44
2:12:59
2:13:51
2:14:49
2:15:25
2:19:09
2:20:27
2:26:44
2:27:49
2:37:04
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

14:46
15:38

+31:53
+33:03
+33:14
+33:20
+33:20
+33:27
+33:46
+35:56
+36:05
+36:18
+36:29
+36:51
+37:20
+37:42
+39:11
+39:13
+41:11
+41:11
+41:14
+41:27
+42:42
+43:34
+44:32
+45:08
+48:52
+50:10
+56:27
+57:32
+1:06:47
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13km, Langdskidor

1 Jorun Ohlsén Sigtuna 54:43

H 21 Motion

13km, Langdskidor
1 George Samuelsson IFK Mora SK 40:37
2 Jan Ekmark Kungsor 41:10 +33
3 Par Petterson Axa SC 42:31 +1:54
4  Thomas Kaponen Uppsala 45:00 +4:23
5 Tobias Henricson Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb 47:12 +6:35
6 Inge Gustafsson Gimo IF SK 50:13 +9:36
7  Krister Alteros Handen 56:14 +15:37
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